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Overall Results - 49FX

Name

E PRICE, Olivia
SOLLY, Eliza

&8 OUTTERIDGE,

Haylee
CLARK, Ella

BB AGERUP,

Ragna
AGERUP, Maia

B LLOYD, Tess
ELKS, Caitlin

B DE VRIES,

5 Monique
CARR, Danielle

B PARKINSON,

6  Tessa
HALL, Chelsea

SOMMARLUND,

7 Johanna
ANTMAN,
Therese

B& LONG, Nina
SOLLY, Philippa

8 Dec 2013 14:31

Boat

SOLLY/PRICE

OUTTERIDGE/CLARK

AGERUP/AGERUP

ELKS/LLOYD

de VRIES/CARR

PARKINSON/HALL

SOMMARLUND/ANTMAN

LONG/SOLLY

www.sailingresults.net/site/event/35/0verall_4.html

Owerall Results - 49FX

v
?CHM ALUETRALIA USA SPAIN FRANCE CHINA AUSTRALLS USA SPAIN FRANCE CHINA AUSTRALIA USA SPAIN FRANCE CHIBA AUSTRALIA USA SPAIN

ISAF SAILING

WOR

Sail

Num Country

AUS848 AUS

AUS999 AUS

NOR888 NOR

AUS246 AUS

AUS111 AUS

AUS117 AUS

SWE113 SWE

AUS173 AUS

JCUP
MELBOURNE

1-8 DECEMBER 2013

S WAL BCUPM L DOUBNE. D08

Race Number

(9)
per7 3 1 1 4 1 3 1 4
3 017 O 5 2 3 7 4 1

DNF

1 5 2 3 6 7 7 2 3 O
4 2 5 (DSRF 2 1 4 1 5 3
Ga a 2 3 5 6 5 6 2
6 3 1 97 3 5 4 25
2 8 009 .4 6 2 6 8 6
5 66 Ds s 2 8 7 7

w1

18
DNF

18
DNF

18
DNF

18
DNF

Points

Total

43

54

56

56

62

75

92

107

Net
Points Points

34

45

47

47

53

66

83

98

7



