



Overall Results - 49FX

PI	Name	Boat	Sail Num	Country	Race Number													Points	
					1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	Total Points	Net Points
1	PRICE, Olivia SOLLY, Eliza	SOLLY/PRICE	AUS848	AUS	(9) RET	7	3	1	1	4	1	3	1	4	4	3	2	43	34
2	OUTERIDGE, Haylee CLARK, Ella	OUTTERIDGE/CLARK	AUS999	AUS	3	1	7	(9) DNF	5	2	3	7	4	1	2	4	6	54	45
3	AGERUP, Ragna AGERUP, Maia	AGERUP/AGERUP	NOR888	NOR	1	5	2	3	6	7	7	2	3	(9) RET	5	2	4	56	47
4	LLOYD, Tess ELKS, Caitlin	ELKS/LLOYD	AUS246	AUS	4	2	5	(9) DNF	2	1	4	1	5	3	1	1	18 DNF	56	47
5	DE VRIES, Monique CARR, Danielle	de VRIES/CARR	AUS111	AUS	(9) DNF	4	4	2	3	5	6	5	6	2	3	5	8	62	53
6	PARKINSON, Tessa HALL, Chelsea	PARKINSON/HALL	AUS117	AUS	6	3	1	(9) DNF	7	3	5	4	2	5	6	6	18 DNF	75	66
7	SOMMARLUND, Johanna ANTMAN, Therese	SOMMARLUND/ANTMAN	SWE113	SWE	2	8	(9) DNF	9 DNF	4	6	2	6	8	6	7	7	18 DNF	92	83
8	LONG, Nina SOLLY, Philippa	LONG/SOLLY	AUS173	AUS	5	6	6	(9) DNF	8	8	9 DNF	8	7	7	8	8	18 DNF	107	98

8 Dec 2013 14:31